Roll Call Nu	mber				Agenda Item Number
Date July	9, 2007				
		DESIGN	NIW N AND	TH DURI CONST STATIO	SSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT RANT GROUP, INC. FOR TRUCTION PHASE SERVICES FOR N EMERGENCY GENERATOR TO EXCEED \$55,000
the Profess Michael S 50309, for amount of	ional Solution in Lewis profess \$50,000	ervices , Mana sional s) and re	Agree ging Pervices imburs	ment bet rincipal, s for the sable cos	WOULL OF THE CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA: That tween the City of Des Moines and Durrant Group, Inc., 510 E. Locust Street, Suite 200, Des Moines, Iowa, Police Station Emergency Generator, for a lump sum ts not to exceed \$5,000, a copy of which is on file in the red as to form and content.
BE IT FU directed to behalf of the	execut	e and	attest,	respectiv	the Mayor and City Clerk are hereby authorized and vely, said Professional Services Agreement for and on
			(Cou	ıncil Lett Acti	er Number 01-345 attached) vity ID 01-2007-023
Moved by					to adopt.
FORM AI		7.7	utiliooi	Nander	Poor
Funding S G.O. Bond		2007-0	8 CIP,	Page Mu	unicipal Building-18, BLD062, Police Station Remodeling,
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE
COWNIE		ļ		 	I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
COLEMAN		<u> </u>	 	ļ	certify that at a meeting of the City Council o
HENSLEY	1	1	1	1	anid Čity of Dos Moines held on the above da

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	
COWNIE					
COLEMAN					
HENSLEY					
KIERNAN				<u> </u>	
MAHAFFEY					
MEYER				<u></u>	
VLASSIS				<u> </u>	
TOTAL					
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED	

Mayor

said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

		City	Clerl
--	--	------	-------